Product Description (Vendor SKU) FEI-SKU Type of Order Image Image 1 HSN Quantity Rate Amount
GST
Rate

GST
Total

Amount

Lime Green Go Big Dress - GREENS -
S

FEI-AO-SS22-GBD-M-LG-
M

MADE TO
ORDER

6204 1 7,143.84 7,143.84 12.00 974.16 8,118.00

Total 7,143.84   974.16 8,118.00

Amount in Words: Rupees Eight Thousand One Hundred Eighteen only

Delivery Address -TFE Warehouse,

THE FASHION EDIT INDIA,ARC CRAFT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED

86, Moulsari Avenue, DLF PHASE 3, DLF PHASE 3, Gurugram, Haryana - 122010

Special Remarks:-Please Ensure to send the Original Tax Invoice as per the PO along with Goods and Mail the